1
SY10/100/101474-3
SY10/100/101474-4
SY10/100/101474-5
SY10/100/101474-7
DESCRIPTION
SYNERGY
SEMICONDUCTOR

SY10/100/101474-7
Edge Package Operating
Speed (ns) Ordering Code Rate Type Range
3 SY10/100/101474-3FCF Fast F24-1 Commercial
SY10/100/101474-3MCF Fast M28-1 Commercial
4 SY10/100/101474-4FCF Fast F24-1 Commercial
SY10/100/101474-4MCF Fast M28-1 Commercial
5 SY10/100/101474-5FCS Standard F24-1 Commercial
SY10/100/101474-5JCS Standard J28-1 Commercial
SY10/100/101474-5JCSTR Standard J28-1 Commercial
7 SY10/100/101474-7FCS Standard F24-1 Commercial
SY10/100/101474-7JCS Standard J28-1 Commercial
SY10/100/101474-7JCSTR Standard J28-1 Commercial
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
SYNERGY
SEMICONDUCTOR
8